
 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Junior

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Light Rifle Junior 7037 Navarro Team #1 Ashton Moore 182

2 Light Rifle Junior 7038 Navarro Team #1 Brennan Moore 179

3 Light Rifle Junior 7036 Navarro Team #1 Alexis (Lexi) Latta 175

4 Light Rifle Junior 7026 Leon Team #4 Brody Duncan 168

5 Light Rifle Junior 7035 Navarro Team #1 Adam Holeman 165

6 Light Rifle Junior 7002 Erath Team #1 Cody Feltner 165

7 Light Rifle Junior 7016 Leon Team #1 Parker Thomas 162

8 Light Rifle Junior 7010 Johnson Team #1 Ethan Hemsath 161

9 Light Rifle Junior 7039 Navarro Team #2 Ty Hancock 159

10 Light Rifle Junior 7034 Navarro Individual Patrick Neason 157

11 Light Rifle Junior 7007 Hill Individual Lea Soule 157

12 Light Rifle Junior 7042 Navarro Team #2 Abigail Walthall 157

13 Light Rifle Junior 7044 Williamson Individual April Smith 154

14 Light Rifle Junior 7027 Leon Team #4 William (Colt) Reeder 154

15 Light Rifle Junior 7033 Navarro Individual Elijah (Eli) Hagmeier 153

16 Light Rifle Junior 7015 Leon Team #1 Aiden Robinson 151

17 Light Rifle Junior 7040 Navarro Team #2 Colton Posey 148

18 Light Rifle Junior 7004 Erath Team #1 Corbin Powell 147

19 Light Rifle Junior 7041 Navarro Team #2 Ryleigh Range 143

20 Light Rifle Junior 7017 Leon Team #2 Rhett Boyd 139

21 Light Rifle Junior 7013 Leon Team #1 Ace Harter 138

22 Light Rifle Junior 7021 Leon Team #3 Levi Middleton 138

23 Light Rifle Junior 7023 Leon Team #3 Nicholas (Toni) Stennett 132

24 Light Rifle Junior 7028 Leon Team #4 Federico (Eric) Sapien 130

25 Light Rifle Junior 7022 Leon Team #3 Gaven Stennett 129

26 Light Rifle Junior 7030 Leon Team #5 Briar Kent 127

27 Light Rifle Junior 7020 Leon Team #2 John Landry 115

28 Light Rifle Junior 7019 Leon Team #2 Kenneth (Fisher) Fulmer 113

29 Light Rifle Junior 7031 Leon Team #5 Brylee Ryder 108

30 Light Rifle Junior 7024 Leon Team #3 Trenton Weiler 107

31 Light Rifle Junior 7003 Erath Team #1 Ethan Green 106

32 Light Rifle Junior 7012 Johnson Team #1 Gavin Ray 97

33 Light Rifle Junior 7014 Leon Team #1 Caddel Keeling 93
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Junior

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

34 Light Rifle Junior 7006 Hill Individual Mason Hall 91

35 Light Rifle Junior 7025 Leon Team #4 Clayton Cromeens 90

36 Light Rifle Junior 7018 Leon Team #2 Hunter Fulmer 90

37 Light Rifle Junior 7032 Leon Team #5 Ruby Smith 82

38 Light Rifle Junior 7009 Johnson Team #1 Weston Evans 75

39 Light Rifle Junior 7029 Leon Team #5 Tate Henson 72

40 Light Rifle Junior 7011 Johnson Team #1 Katie Noe 64

41 Light Rifle Junior 7008 Johnson Individual Sawyer Kelly 54
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Junior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7035 Navarro Adam Holeman Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 89 76.1 0 165.1 5 1

7036 Navarro Alexis (Lexi) Latta Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 86 89 0 175 3

7037 Navarro Ashton Moore Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 90 92 0 182 1

7038 Navarro Brennan Moore Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 85 94 0 179 2

3 Highest: 0 265 275 540

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7039 Navarro Ty Hancock Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 80 79 0 159 9 2

7040 Navarro Colton Posey Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 76 72 0 148 17

7041 Navarro Ryleigh Range Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 74 69 0 143 19

7042 Navarro Abigail Walthall Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 82 75 0 157 12

3 Highest: 0 238 226 464

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7025 Leon Clayton Cromeens Light Rifle Junior Team #4 0 67 23.1 0 90.1 35 3

7026 Leon Brody Duncan Light Rifle Junior Team #4 0 84 84 0 168 4

7027 Leon William (Colt) Reeder Light Rifle Junior Team #4 0 74 80 0 154 14

7028 Leon Federico (Eric) Sapien Light Rifle Junior Team #4 0 70 60 0 130 24

3 Highest: 0 228 224 452

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7013 Leon Ace Harter Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 74 64.1 0 138.1 21 4

7014 Leon Caddel Keeling Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 57 36 0 93 33

7015 Leon Aiden Robinson Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 73 78 0 151 16

7016 Leon Parker Thomas Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 83 79 0 162 7

3 Highest: 0 230 221.1 451.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7002 Erath Cody Feltner Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 83 82 0 165 6 5

7003 Erath Ethan Green Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 65 41 0 106 31

7004 Erath Corbin Powell Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 76 71 0 147 18

7005 Erath Aubree Scott Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 0 0 0 0 42

3 Highest: 0 224 194 418
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Junior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7021 Leon Levi Middleton Light Rifle Junior Team #3 0 73 65 0 138 22 6

7022 Leon Gaven Stennett Light Rifle Junior Team #3 0 68 61 0 129 25

7023 Leon Nicholas (Toni) Stennett Light Rifle Junior Team #3 0 66 66 0 132 23

7024 Leon Trenton Weiler Light Rifle Junior Team #3 0 53 54 0 107 30

3 Highest: 0 207 192 399

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7017 Leon Rhett Boyd Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 67 72 0 139 20 7

7018 Leon Hunter Fulmer Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 46 44 0 90 36

7019 Leon Kenneth (Fisher) Fulmer Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 60 53 0 113 28

7020 Leon John Landry Light Rifle Junior Team #2 0 58 57 0 115 27

3 Highest: 0 185 182 367

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7009 Johnson Weston Evans Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 42 33 0 75 38 8

7010 Johnson Ethan Hemsath Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 73 88 0 161 8

7011 Johnson Katie Noe Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 35 29 0 64 40

7012 Johnson Gavin Ray Light Rifle Junior Team #1 0 62 35 0 97 32

3 Highest: 0 177 156 333

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7029 Leon Tate Henson Light Rifle Junior Team #5 0 43 29 0 72 39 9

7030 Leon Briar Kent Light Rifle Junior Team #5 0 70 57 0 127 26

7031 Leon Brylee Ryder Light Rifle Junior Team #5 0 49 59 0 108 29

7032 Leon Ruby Smith Light Rifle Junior Team #5 0 41 41 0 82 37

3 Highest: 0 162 157 319

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7034 Navarro Patrick Neason Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 82 75.2 1 157.2 10 10

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 82 75.2 157.2
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Junior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7007 Hill Lea Soule Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 81 76.1 0 157.1 11 11

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 81 76.1 157.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7044 Williamson April Smith Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 84 70.1 0 154.1 13 12

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 84 70.1 154.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7033 Navarro Elijah (Eli) Hagmeier Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 75 78 0 153 15 13

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 75 78 153

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7006 Hill Mason Hall Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 44 47 0 91 34 14

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 44 47 91

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7008 Johnson Sawyer Kelly Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 36 18 0 54 41 15

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 36 18 54
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Junior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

7043 Somervell Wyatt Schultz Light Rifle Junior Individual 0 0 0 0 0 42 16

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 0 0
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Intermediate

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Light Rifle Intermediate 8010 Hill Team #1 Cassie Allen‐Camp 187

2 Light Rifle Intermediate 8025 Williamson Team #1 Grace Davis 187

3 Light Rifle Intermediate 8020 McLennan Individual Liese Fourie 174

4 Light Rifle Intermediate 8019 McLennan Individual Jana Fourie 171

5 Light Rifle Intermediate 8012 Hill Team #1 Camryn Camp 166

6 Light Rifle Intermediate 8023 Navarro Team #1 Zane Monger 160

7 Light Rifle Intermediate 8026 Williamson Team #1 Michael (Mickey) Hoysa 157

8 Light Rifle Intermediate 8022 Navarro Team #1 Breanna (Brea) Holmes 154

9 Light Rifle Intermediate 8008 Erath Team #1 Caden Green 154

10 Light Rifle Intermediate 8011 Hill Team #1 Kate Burkett 143

11 Light Rifle Intermediate 8013 Hill Team #1 Alina Rendon 142

12 Light Rifle Intermediate 8024 Navarro Team #1 Arianna Neason 140

13 Light Rifle Intermediate 8017 Johnson Team #1 Dawson Lunsford 137

14 Light Rifle Intermediate 8018 Leon Individual Lane Vann 137

15 Light Rifle Intermediate 8006 Erath Team #1 Kaitlynn Branning 129

16 Light Rifle Intermediate 8021 Navarro Team #1 Bryan Feagin 121

17 Light Rifle Intermediate 8001 Bell Individual Matthew Hampton 120

18 Light Rifle Intermediate 8016 Johnson Team #1 James (Jett) Garren  III 105

19 Light Rifle Intermediate 8009 Erath Team #1 Shanna Starnes 104

20 Light Rifle Intermediate 8015 Johnson Team #1 Jase Evans 88

21 Light Rifle Intermediate 8003 Comanche Team #1 Caden Holland 85

22 Light Rifle Intermediate 8014 Johnson Team #1 Elizabeth Crisp 73

23 Light Rifle Intermediate 8002 Comanche Team #1 Sadie Berry 67

24 Light Rifle Intermediate 8004 Comanche Team #1 Mason Holland 49

Page 7 of 14



 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8010 Hill Cassie Allen‐Camp Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 187.1 0 187.1 1 1

8011 Hill Kate Burkett Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 143 0 143 10

8012 Hill Camryn Camp Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 166 0 166 5

8013 Hill Alina Rendon Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 142 0 142 11

3 Highest: 0 0 496.1 496.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8021 Navarro Bryan Feagin Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 121 0 121 16 2

8022 Navarro Breanna (Brea) Holmes Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 154.1 0 154.1 8

8023 Navarro Zane Monger Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 160 0 160 6

8024 Navarro Arianna Neason Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 140 0 140 12

3 Highest: 0 0 454.1 454.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8006 Erath Kaitlynn Branning Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 129 0 129 15 3

8007 Erath Reese Emmons Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 0 0 0 25

8008 Erath Caden Green Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 154 0 154 9

8009 Erath Shanna Starnes Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 104 0 104 19

3 Highest: 0 0 387 387

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8014 Johnson Elizabeth Crisp Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 73 0 73 22 4

8015 Johnson Jase Evans Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 88 0 88 20

8016 Johnson James (Jett) Garren  III Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 105 0 105 18

8017 Johnson Dawson Lunsford Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 137.1 0 137.1 13

3 Highest: 0 0 330.1 330.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8002 Comanche Sadie Berry Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 67 0 67 23 5

8003 Comanche Caden Holland Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 85 0 85 21

8004 Comanche Mason Holland Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 49 0 49 24

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 201 201
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8025 Williamson Grace Davis Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 187 0 187 2 6

8026 Williamson Michael (Mickey) Hoysa Light Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 0 157 0 157 7

8044 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 344 344

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8020 McLennan Liese Fourie Light Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 174 0 174 3 7

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 174 174

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8019 McLennan Jana Fourie Light Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 171 0 171 4 8

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 171 171

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8018 Leon Lane Vann Light Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 137 0 137 14 9

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 137 137

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8001 Bell Matthew Hampton Light Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 120 0 120 17 10

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 120 120
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

8005 Ellis Katy Jayne Olivo Light Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 0 0 0 25 11

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 0 0
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Senior

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Light Rifle Senior 9003 Erath Individual Nathan Starnes 197

2 Light Rifle Senior 9016 McLennan Individual Malori Brown 190

3 Light Rifle Senior 9018 Navarro Individual Jake Patterson 179

4 Light Rifle Senior 9009 Leon Team #1 Colton Adams 176

5 Light Rifle Senior 9008 Johnson Individual Cole Hamill 171

6 Light Rifle Senior 9011 Leon Team #1 James Rodell 162

7 Light Rifle Senior 9005 Hood Individual Jonah Delaney 158

8 Light Rifle Senior 9014 Leon Team #2 Austin Breest 152

9 Light Rifle Senior 9017 Navarro Individual Zach Monger 152

10 Light Rifle Senior 9001 Bosque Individual Laramie Crockett 151

11 Light Rifle Senior 9007 Johnson Individual Cash Hamill 148

12 Light Rifle Senior 9013 Leon Team #2 Melanie Barnett 130

13 Light Rifle Senior 9015 Leon Team #2 Shayne Pringle 112

14 Light Rifle Senior 9006 Hood Individual Clarissa Layland 88

15 Light Rifle Senior 9010 Leon Team #1 Kassidy Bell 85
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Senior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9009 Leon Colton Adams Light Rifle Senior Team #1 0 0 176 0 176 4 1

9010 Leon Kassidy Bell Light Rifle Senior Team #1 0 0 85 0 85 15

9011 Leon James Rodell Light Rifle Senior Team #1 0 0 162 0 162 6

9012 Leon Justin Vann Light Rifle Senior Team #1 0 0 0 0 0 16

3 Highest: 0 0 423 423

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9013 Leon Melanie Barnett Light Rifle Senior Team #2 0 0 130 0 130 12 2

9014 Leon Austin Breest Light Rifle Senior Team #2 0 0 152.1 0 152.1 8

9015 Leon Shayne Pringle Light Rifle Senior Team #2 0 0 112 0 112 13

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 394.1 394.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9003 Erath Nathan Starnes Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 197 0 197 1 3

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 197 197

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9016 McLennan Malori Brown Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 190 2 190 2 4

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 190 190

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9018 Navarro Jake Patterson Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 179 0 179 3 5

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 179 179
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Senior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9008 Johnson Cole Hamill Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 171 0 171 5 6

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 171 171

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9005 Hood Jonah Delaney Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 158 0 158 7 7

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 158 158

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9017 Navarro Zach Monger Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 152 0 152 9 8

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 152 152

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9001 Bosque Laramie Crockett Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 151 0 151 10 9

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 151 151

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9007 Johnson Cash Hamill Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 148 0 148 11 10

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 148 148
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 2018 D8 4‐H Light Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Senior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9006 Hood Clarissa Layland Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 88 0 88 14 11

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 88 88

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

9002 Bosque Lauren Prescher Light Rifle Senior Individual 0 0 0 0 0 16 12

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 0 0
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Junior

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Precision RifJunior 1002 Erath Team #1 Cody Feltner 180

2 Precision RifJunior 1003 Erath Team #1 Ethan Green 124

3 Precision RifJunior 1007 Hill Individual Lea Soule 112

4 Precision RifJunior 1004 Erath Team #1 Corbin Powell 104

5 Precision RifJunior 1010 Johnson Team #1 Ethan Hemsath 76

6 Precision RifJunior 1009 Johnson Team #1 Weston Evans 37

7 Precision RifJunior 1012 Johnson Team #1 Gavin Ray 26

8 Precision RifJunior 1011 Johnson Team #1 Katie Noe 26

9 Precision RifJunior 1008 Johnson Individual Sawyer Kelly 22

10 Precision RifJunior 1006 Hill Individual Mason Hall 20
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Junior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

1002 Erath Cody Feltner Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 66 54 60 0 180 1 1

1003 Erath Ethan Green Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 40 38 46 0 124 2

1004 Erath Corbin Powell Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 40 36 28 0 104 4

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 146 128 134 408

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

1009 Johnson Weston Evans Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 13 14 10 0 37 6 2

1010 Johnson Ethan Hemsath Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 23 22 31 0 76 5

1011 Johnson Katie Noe Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 6 8 12 0 26 8

1012 Johnson Gavin Ray Precision Rifle Junior Team #1 14 8 4.1 0 26.1 7

3 Highest: 50 44 53 147

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

1006 Hill Mason Hall Precision Rifle Junior Individual 0 12 8 0 20 10 3

1007 Hill Lea Soule Precision Rifle Junior Individual 30 37 45 0 112 3

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 30 49 53 132

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

1008 Johnson Sawyer Kelly Precision Rifle Junior Individual 22 0 0 0 22 9 4

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 22 0 0 22

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

1001 Ellis Jordan Olivo Precision Rifle Junior Individual 0 0 0 0 0 11 5

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 0 0
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Intermediate

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Precision RifIntermediate 2030 Williamson Team #1 Grace Davis 241

2 Precision RifIntermediate 2031 Williamson Team #1 Michael (Mickey) Hoysa 190

3 Precision RifIntermediate 2012 Hill Team #1 Cassie Allen‐Camp 184

4 Precision RifIntermediate 2013 Hill Team #1 Camryn Camp 178

5 Precision RifIntermediate 2002 Bosque Individual Stephen Murphy 175

6 Precision RifIntermediate 2023 Leon Team #2 Sydney Boyle 159

7 Precision RifIntermediate 2028 McLennan Individual Liese Fourie 151

8 Precision RifIntermediate 2027 McLennan Individual Jana Fourie 149

9 Precision RifIntermediate 2029 Navarro Individual Zane Monger 149

10 Precision RifIntermediate 2010 Erath Team #1 Caden Green 144

11 Precision RifIntermediate 2001 Bell Individual Matthew Hampton 0

12 Precision RifIntermediate 2018 Johnson Team #1 Dawson Lunsford 131

13 Precision RifIntermediate 2022 Leon Team #1 Lane Vann 125

14 Precision RifIntermediate 2011 Erath Team #1 Shanna Starnes 112

15 Precision RifIntermediate 2014 Hill Team #1 Alina Rendon 74

16 Precision RifIntermediate 2021 Leon Team #1 Billy Duncan 70

17 Precision RifIntermediate 2032 Williamson Team #1 April Smith 67

18 Precision RifIntermediate 2024 Leon Team #2 Graci Kelley 66

19 Precision RifIntermediate 2020 Leon Team #1 John Cocking 65

20 Precision RifIntermediate 2026 Leon Team #2 Conner Noey 63

21 Precision RifIntermediate 2004 Comanche Team #1 Sadie Berry 50

22 Precision RifIntermediate 2003 Bosque Individual Timothy Murphy 42

23 Precision RifIntermediate 2016 Johnson Team #1 Jase Evans 39

24 Precision RifIntermediate 2025 Leon Team #2 Evelynn Landry 38

25 Precision RifIntermediate 2019 Leon Individual Tanner Henson 29

26 Precision RifIntermediate 2005 Comanche Team #1 Caden Holland 16

27 Precision RifIntermediate 2015 Johnson Team #1 Elizabeth Crisp 13

28 Precision RifIntermediate 2017 Johnson Team #1 James (Jett) Garren  III 13

29 Precision RifIntermediate 2006 Comanche Team #1 Mason Holland 8
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2030 Williamson Grace Davis Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 85 76 80 0 241 1 1

2031 Williamson Michael (Mickey) Hoysa Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 75 57 58 0 190 2

2032 Williamson April Smith Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 41 12 14 0 67 17

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 201 145 152 498

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2012 Hill Cassie Allen‐Camp Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 62 56 66 0 184 3 2

2013 Hill Camryn Camp Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 73 65 40 0 178 4

2014 Hill Alina Rendon Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 41 20 13 0 74 15

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 176 141 119 436

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2008 Erath Kaitlynn Branning Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 54 22 64 0 140 11 3

2010 Erath Caden Green Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 65 40 39 0 144 10

2011 Erath Shanna Starnes Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 44 14 54 0 112 14

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 163 76 157 396

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2023 Leon Sydney Boyle Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #2 66 40 53 0 159 6 4

2024 Leon Graci Kelley Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #2 35 11 20 0 66 18

2025 Leon Evelynn Landry Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #2 22 13 3 0 38 24

2026 Leon Conner Noey Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #2 22 16 25 0 63 20

3 Highest: 123 69 98 290

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2020 Leon John Cocking Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 38 10 17 0 65 19 5

2021 Leon Billy Duncan Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 14 12 44 0 70 16

2022 Leon Lane Vann Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 70 34 21 0 125 13

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 122 56 82 260
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2015 Johnson Elizabeth Crisp Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 3 7 3.1 0 13.1 27 6

2016 Johnson Jase Evans Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 14 3 22 0 39 23

2017 Johnson James (Jett) Garren  III Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 13 0 0 0 13 28

2018 Johnson Dawson Lunsford Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 42 48 41 0 131 12

3 Highest: 69 58 66.1 193.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2004 Comanche Sadie Berry Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 22 5 23 0 50 21 7

2005 Comanche Caden Holland Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 13 3 0 16 26

2006 Comanche Mason Holland Precision Rifle Intermediate Team #1 0 8 0 0 8 29

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 22 26 26 74

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2027 McLennan Jana Fourie Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 70 34 45.1 0 149.1 8 8

2028 McLennan Liese Fourie Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 59 57 35 0 151 7

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 129 91 80.1 300.1

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2002 Bosque Stephen Murphy Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 72 46 57 0 175 5 9

2003 Bosque Timothy Murphy Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 24 15 3 0 42 22

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 96 61 60 217

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2029 Navarro Zane Monger Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 68 37 44 0 149 9 10

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 68 37 44 149
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Intermediate

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2019 Leon Tanner Henson Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 15 7 7 0 29 25 11

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 15 7 7 29

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

2001 Bell Matthew Hampton Precision Rifle Intermediate Individual 0 0 0 0 0 11 12

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 0 0 0 0
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Individual Rankings

Senior

Rank Event Age Division Competitor # County Team/Ind First Last Points

1 Precision RifSenior 3018 McLennan Individual Malori Brown 551

2 Precision RifSenior 3007 Hood Team #1 M'Leah Lambdin 547

3 Precision RifSenior 3013 Leon Team #1 James Rodell 522

4 Precision RifSenior 3008 Hood Team #1 Clarissa Layland 519

5 Precision RifSenior 3011 Leon Team #1 Colton Adams 483

6 Precision RifSenior 3012 Leon Team #1 Kassidy Bell 473

7 Precision RifSenior 3002 Bosque Team #1 Emily Murphy 455

8 Precision RifSenior 3003 Bosque Team #1 Matthew Murphy 436

9 Precision RifSenior 3014 Leon Team #1 Justin Vann 426

10 Precision RifSenior 3005 Erath Individual Nathan Starnes 404

11 Precision RifSenior 3020 Navarro Individual Jake Patterson 400

12 Precision RifSenior 3004 Bosque Team #1 Lauren Prescher 384

13 Precision RifSenior 3016 Leon Team #2 Austin Breest 351

14 Precision RifSenior 3006 Hood Team #1 Jonah Delaney 314

15 Precision RifSenior 3001 Bosque Team #1 Laramie Crockett 303

16 Precision RifSenior 3010 Johnson Individual Cole Hamill 301

17 Precision RifSenior 3015 Leon Team #2 Melanie Barnett 281

18 Precision RifSenior 3019 Navarro Individual Zach Monger 231

19 Precision RifSenior 3017 Leon Team #2 Shayne Pringle 206

20 Precision RifSenior 3009 Johnson Individual Cash Hamill 106
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Senior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3011 Leon Colton Adams Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 179 143 161 0 483 5 1

3012 Leon Kassidy Bell Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 185 130 158 0 473 6

3013 Leon James Rodell Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 190 163 169 0 522 3

3014 Leon Justin Vann Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 175 113 138 0 426 9

3 Highest: 554 436 488 1478

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3006 Hood Jonah Delaney Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 123 76 115 0 314 14 2

3007 Hood M'Leah Lambdin Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 191 171 185 0 547 2

3008 Hood Clarissa Layland Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 189 153 177 0 519 4

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 503 400 477 1380

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3001 Bosque Laramie Crockett Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 149 82 72 0 303 15 3

3002 Bosque Emily Murphy Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 174 135 146 0 455 7

3003 Bosque Matthew Murphy Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 165 119 152 0 436 8

3004 Bosque Lauren Prescher Precision Rifle Senior Team #1 173 92 119 0 384 12

3 Highest: 512 346 417 1275

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3015 Leon Melanie Barnett Precision Rifle Senior Team #2 116 82 83 0 281 17 4

3016 Leon Austin Breest Precision Rifle Senior Team #2 141 97 113 0 351 13

3017 Leon Shayne Pringle Precision Rifle Senior Team #2 88 45 73 0 206 19

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 345 224 269 838

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3019 Navarro Zach Monger Precision Rifle Senior Individual 102 45 84 0 231 18 5

3020 Navarro Jake Patterson Precision Rifle Senior Individual 160 101 139 0 400 11

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 262 146 223 631
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 2018 D8 4‐H Precision Rifle Match ‐ Team Ranking

Senior

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3018 McLennan Malori Brown Precision Rifle Senior Individual 187 182 182 0 551 1 6

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 187 182 182 551

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3009 Johnson Cash Hamill Precision Rifle Senior Individual 44 39 23 0 106 20 7

3010 Johnson Cole Hamill Precision Rifle Senior Individual 163 65 73 0 301 16

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 207 104 96 407

# County First Last Event Age Division Team/Indiv Prone Standing Kneeling x Total Ind Rank Team Rank

3005 Erath Nathan Starnes Precision Rifle Senior Individual 164 108 132 0 404 10 8

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Highest: 164 108 132 404
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